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A. How did the teaching methods applied in this course contribute to achievement of the learning 
outcomes? 
 
 

5.80

5.67

5.60

5.80

5.80

5.60

5.20

Lectures

Seminars

Exercises/laboratory work

Projects

Discussion groups

Excursions

Literature

6.005.004.003.002.001.000.00

Average
 

 

(1 = very little, 6 = very much) 
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B. How would you describe the academic level, the progression and the workload of the course? 
 
 

4.10

4.10

4.70

Academic level

Progression

Workload

6.005.004.003.002.001.000.00

Average
 

 

(1 = too low/slow/little, 6 = too high/fast/much) 
 
 
 
C. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements? 
 
(1 = totally disagree, 6 = totally agree) 
 

5.40

5.40

5.40

5.10

5.30

5.40

4.90

5.40

5.50

The communication between the course responsible and the student  
was good.

The teaching was motivating.

The cooperation between the teachers was good.
The intra-coordination between the different parts of the course was  

good.
The requirements listed in the course description concorded with  

the competences needed during the course.
The course was research based.

The course has increased my interest for Nordic and international  
cooperation.

In general, I am satisfied with the course.

In general, I am satisfied with my own effort/work in the course.

6.005.004.003.002.001.000.00

Average
 

 

(1 = totally disagree, 6 = totally agree) 
 
 
 

  

 


